REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB 60LED 1m 24V 14.4W 520im 120° IP20 RGB

Product code 16410

This colorful LED strip is perfect for creating a cozy atmosphere in dry indoor spaces.

The strip can be extended by soldering. You can connect a maximum of 7-8 meters to one power supply

unit.

The back side of the strip has 3M double-sided tape, making installation particularly convenient. For best
durability and heat dissipation, we recommend installing it with an aluminum profile.

The specified price is per meter of the strip.

This product requires a power supply unit to operate. You can also find it in the LED house product range!

Correlated colour temperature RGB RGB

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

520lumens
36Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
SMD5050
REVAL BULB
24V

14.4W
14.4W

120°

3

IP20
50000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
1000.0mm
10.0mm
3.0mm
100.0mm
CE, RoHS
1265567
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/9/led-ribad
http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1265567
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